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Subject: 'Principles for the funders of gene drive research' document?

From: John Godwin <godwin@ncsu.edu>

Date: 7/5/2017 12:24 PM

To: Jason Delborne <jadelbor@ncsu.edu>, Todd Kuiken <tkuiken@ncsu.edu>

CC: Royden Saah <royden.saah@islandconservation.org>, Karl Campbell
<karl.campbell@islandconservation.org>, Heath Packard <heath.packard@islandconservation.org>,
Fred Gould <fred_gould@ncsu.edu>

Hi folks,

| was just listening to the podcast of this radio talk show that Karl participated in along with Edy
McDonald, Mark Tizard, and Bidda Jones (thought it was really good and nice presentation of our
project Karl). Mark referenced a document that is apparently circulating called 'Principles for the
Funders of Gene Drive Research' and | was wondering if any of you folks might know what the status
of that is or perhaps the draft itself. Would be interesting to look at.

http://mpegmedia.abc.net.au/rn/podcast/2017/06/bia 20170605.mp3

Thanks, John
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John Godwin
Department of Biological Sciences, North Carolina State University
mail: Dept. Biological Sciences, Box 7614, NCSU,
Raleigh, NC 27695-7617
Office location: 156 David Clark Laboratories
phone: 919-513-2936, fax: 919-515-5327
website: http://godwin.wordpress.ncsu.edu/
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